LEVEL SW
ITCH
ES – SIN
G
LE P
O
IN
T

Relay Output
External Load
How To Order
Specify Part Number based on Input and Output Condition required.
6˝
(119.8)
EXTENDED LENGTH
21/32˝
(16.3)
ELS-950
ELS-950M
LEAD WIRES
‘O’-RINGREF. 1/2˝-20 UNF-2A
TH’D SHOWN
REF. M12 x 1-8g
TH’D SHOWN ‘O’-RING
5/8˝ (16) HEX.
6˝ - 8˝
(152.4 - 203.2)
EXTENDED LENGTH
LEAD WIRES
25/32˝
(19.6)
3/4˝
(19.1)
5/8˝ (16) HEX.
in
(mm)
Dimensions
– Stock Items.
ELS-950
Polysulfone Housing
ELS-950M
Brass Housing
Daly Fluid Technologies (L.L.C.)
PO Box 26942, Abu Dhabi, U.A.E.
T:  +971 2 673 6349
F: +971 2 673 6113
PO Box 38362, Dubai, U.A.E.
T: +971 4 885 2484
F: +971 4 885 2474
E: sales@dalyft.com
W: www.dalyft.com
Supplied in the U.A.E. by: